LSX101-LSX701
Microsemi
Microwave Products
75 Technology Drive, Lowell, MA. 01851, 978-442-5600, Fax: 978-937-3748
Page 1
TM
®
w

  NOTES
INDUSTRY CROSS REFERNECE
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION INDUSTRY EQUIVALENTS
LSX701 23-0
HSMS2800 SMS1526-50 MA4CS101A
23-0
HSMS2810 SMS1526-30 MA4CS103A
23-1
HSMS2811
23-2
HSMS2812 SMS1527-30 MA4CS103B
23-3
HSMS2813 SMS1528-30 MA4CS103D
LSX301
23-4 HSMS2814 SMS1529-30 MA4CS103C
23-0
HSMS2820 SMS1526-10 MA4CS102A
23-1
HSMS2821
23-2
HSMS2822 SMS1527-10 MA4CS102B
23-3
HSMS2823 SMS1528-10 MA4CS102D
23-4
HSMS2824 SMS1529-10 MA4CS102C
LSX101
23-5
23-0
 SMS3989 MA4E1245KA LSX201
23-2  SMS3988 MA4E1245KB
NN
OO